AZ JOSH

1887 White Tail Place,
Show Low, Arizona 85901

1,000 Sqft - 1887 White Tail Place, Show Low,

Arizona 85901

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-
Type:

Status:

Area:

Lot Dimensions:
HOA Fees:

Agent ID:

Office ID:

List Type:

10.13.2024
15:30:40

Site-built

Active

White Mountain
Lakes

54450.00

0.00

2014092523352648
1886000000

2014050212575123
2493000000

Exclusive Ars

Neighborhood / Community

School District: Show Low
Country: US
State: AZ
City: Show Low
Zipcode: 85901



County: Navajo

Listing provided by

Office name: RE/MAX Traditions
Listing agent Samantha J
name: Whitmire
MLS #: 253362

Agent Info

Josh Meacham

& 928-268-0567

Josh@az josh.com

928.940.0177 - 600 E, AZ-260 # 7, Payson, AZ 85541

AZ Josh Meacham Realtor



