

1887 White Tail Place, Show Low, Arizona 85901

1,000 Sqft - 1887 White Tail Place, Show Low, Arizona 85901









Property details

Timestamp:	10.13.2024 15:30:40
Property Sub- Type:	Site-built
Status:	Active
Area:	White Mountain Lakes
Lot Dimensions:	54450.00
HOA Fees:	0.00
Agent ID:	2014092523352648 1886000000
Office ID:	2014050212575123 2493000000
List Type:	Exclusive Ars

Neighborhood / Community

School District:	Show Low
Country:	US
State:	AZ
City:	Show Low
Zipcode:	85901

County:	Navajo
---------	--------

Listing provided by

Office name:	RE/MAX Traditions
Listing agent name:	Samantha J Whitmire
MLS #:	253362

Agent Info



928.940.0177 - 600 E, AZ-260 # 7, Payson, AZ 85541

AZ Josh Meacham Realtor